ID

7531

16599

Codice Fiscale

GRSSRG52L06B398Q

MNTFRC75H48L191M

Cognome

GRASSELLI

MONTECCHI

RENDICONTAZIONE CAS - OTTOBRE 2020 Ente : Comune CALDAROLA

Nome

SERGIO

FEDERICA

Provvedimento

59 del
30/10/2016

59 del
30/10/2016

N° Comp. Ultra 65 Disabili

Dal

01/10/2020

01/10/2020

Al

31/10/2020

31/10/2020

TOTALE

Importo

900,00 €

800,00 €

1.700,00 €



