

**RENDICONTAZIONE CAS - OTTOBRE 2020** **Ente : Comune CALDAROLA**

ID	Codice Fiscale	Cognome	Nome	Provvedimento	N° Comp.	Ultra 65	Disabili	Dal	Al	Importo
7531	GRSSRG52L06B398Q	GRASSELLI	SERGIO	59 del 30/10/2016	3	1	0	01/10/2020	31/10/2020	900,00 €
16599	MNTFRC75H48L191M	MONTECCHI	FEDERICA	59 del 30/10/2016	4	0	0	01/10/2020	31/10/2020	800,00 €
<b>TOTALE</b>										<b>1.700,00 €</b>